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 37 28KELANIYA  4306 D4030993  9 0 0 0 93845 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 4 4GRANDPASS  4306 D4032755  0 0 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  6

 18 16KELANI VALLEY  4306 D4032834  2 0 0 0 23845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 33 36BIYAGAMA  4306 D4034781 -3-5 0 1 13845 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 10 10AVISSAWELLA SEETHAWAKE  4306 D4045198  0 0 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  7

 10 11COLOMBO KHETTARAMA  4306 D4046089 -1-1 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 36 34GAMPAHA METRO  4306 D4046090  2 0 0 0 23845 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 0 13GANEMULLA  6306 D4046875 -13-13 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 58 49COLOMBO CIRCLE  4306 D4050297  9 0 0 0 93845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 48 46ENDERAMULLA  4306 D4050961  2 0 0 0 23845 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 24 10COLOMBO MID-TOWN  4306 D4055022  14-2 0 1 153845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 46 47KIRIBATHGODA  4306 D4055475 -1-2 0 0 13845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 42 42COLOMBO SOMERSET  4306 D4057870  0-2 1 1 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 11 11COLOMBO DOWNTOWN  4306 D4060679  0 0 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  7

 15 14KELANIYA METRO  4306 D4061163  1 0 0 0 13845 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 43 44VELIVERIYA  4306 D4061671 -1-1 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 44 60MAHARA  4306 D4077833 -16-17 0 0 13845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 26 27YAKKALA CITY  4306 D4083036 -1-3 0 0 23845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 39 38COLOMBO GRAND CITY  4306 D4084805  1 0 0 0 13845 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 23 23GAMPAHA CITY  4306 D4096566  0 0 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  8

 38 37GAMPAHA CIRCLE  4306 D4096818  1-4 1 0 43845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 17 17KIRIBATHGODA METRO  4306 D4102105  0 0 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 32 29BIYAGAMA SOUTH  4306 D4103312  3 0 0 1 23845 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 10 10COLOMBO GRAND NORTH  4306 D4105347  0-8 5 3 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 14 14KADAWATHA GINKGO  4306 D4108113  0 0 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  7

 14 14COLOMBO BEACON CITY  4306 D4109719  0 0 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  7

 30 28MAKOLA  4306 D4109779  2 0 0 0 23845 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 28 30BIYAGAMA CIRCLE  4306 D4115492 -2-2 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 25 23KELANIYA ORIENT STAR  4306 D4118909  2 0 0 0 23845 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 19 17Gampaha Siyanepura  4306 D4123310  2-4 0 0 63845 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 0 15KADAWATHA METRO  6306 D4128700 -15-15 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 23 23Gampaha Welcome Hundred  4306 D4129658  0 0 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  7

 18 16Kiribathgoda Welcome Hundred  4306 D4130016  2 0 0 0 23845 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 19 19Colombo Second Century Pioneer Leo  4306 D4132158  0-1 0 0 13845 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 12 12Colombo Eye Care Second Century  4306 D4134001  0 0 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  7

 24 19Colombo Entrepreneurs  4306 D4147381  5 0 0 0 53845 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 19 15Colombo Grand Town  4306 D4147728  4 0 0 2 23845 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 0 9Colombo Bankers  6306 D4147907 -10-12 2 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 26 24Gampaha Education  4306 D4148571  2 0 0 0 23845 REP OF SRI LANKA  3
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 15 15Biyagama Legends  4306 D4148792  0 0 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  7

 0 17Gampaha Elite  6306 D4148914 -17-17 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 15 11Biyagama Metro  4306 D4149885  4 0 0 1 33845 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 0 0Colombo Midtown Circle  6306 D4152459  0 0 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  7

 34 25Gampaha Radiance  4306 D4155033  9 0 0 0 93845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 0 5Colombo Midtown Platinum  6306 D4155952 -5-5 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  5

 16 12Aluthgama Bogamuwa  4306 D4156141  4 0 0 0 43845 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 0 23Colombo Blue Ocean  6306 D4157795 -23-23 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 0 20Colombo Grand Premiere  6306 D4157918 -20-20 0 0 03845 REP OF SRI LANKA  6

 30 35Kiribathgoda Premier Star  4306 D4171838 -5-6 0 0 13845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 20 18Kadawatha Excellence  4306 D4177341  2 0 0 0 23845 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 18 21Biyagama Vocational  4306 D4181281 -3-9 0 0 63845 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 21 0Delgoda  4306 D4187176  21 0 0 0 213845 REP OF SRI LANKA  5

 20 0Malwana  4306 D4189994  20 0 0 0 203845 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 26 0Kadawatha One Nine Three  5306 D4191410  26 0 0 0 263845 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 20 0Colombo Northern Bridge  5306 D4191455  20 0 0 0 203845 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 0 28Maldivians  6306 D4153536 -28-28 0 0 03858 MALDIVES  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  10  9  200  1,169 1,164  186  5 56
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Club

Club Status Changes for: DISTRICT 306 D4

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoGANEMULLA 11-2025046875

CancelledGANEMULLA 12-2025046875

Status QuoKADAWATHA METRO 11-2025128700

CancelledKADAWATHA METRO 12-2025128700

Status QuoColombo Bankers 12-2025147907

CancelledColombo Bankers 01-2026147907

Status QuoGampaha Elite 11-2025148914

CancelledGampaha Elite 12-2025148914

CancelledColombo Midtown Circle 07-2025152459

Status QuoColombo Midtown Platinum 11-2025155952

CancelledColombo Midtown Platinum 12-2025155952

Status QuoColombo Blue Ocean 11-2025157795

CancelledColombo Blue Ocean 12-2025157795

Status QuoColombo Grand Premiere 11-2025157918

CancelledColombo Grand Premiere 12-2025157918

Good StandingBiyagama Vocational 09-2025181281

Newly CharteredDelgoda 08-2025187176

Good StandingDelgoda 11-2025187176
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Newly CharteredMalwana 09-2025189994

Good StandingMalwana 12-2025189994

Newly CharteredKadawatha One Nine Three 11-2025191410

Newly CharteredColombo Northern Bridge 11-2025191455

Status QuoMaldivians 11-2025153536

CancelledMaldivians 12-2025153536
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